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Product Datasheet

4-Hydroxymethyl-4-methyl-1-phenyl-3-pyrazolidinone, CAS [[13047-13-7]]

USB-278687

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Purity

CAS Number

4-Hydroxymethyl-4-methyl-1-phenyl-3-pyrazolidinone, CAS [[13047-

13-711
USB-278687
278687
USB-278687-100
US Biological

Biochemikalien

CAS Number: 13047-13-7...

As reported

[13047-13-7]



